DATASHEET
DOLD Mechatronik GmbH
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 946980
Toothed Belt  Wheels
Tooth profile:  width in mm:

mm
Spann-
buchsen-
typ
Bohrungs-Ø
Gewicht
g
Zahn-
scheibe
Bord-
scheibe
min
mm
max
mm
5M-34-TSB 15F 34 17277334 52,97 60 54,11 - 22 - - 1008 9 25 200
5M-36-TSB 15F 36 17277336 56,15 60 57,3 - 22 - - 1108 9 28 250
5M-38-TSB 15F 38 17277338 59,33 66 60,48 - 22 - - 1108 9 28 300
5M-40-TSB 15F 40 17277340 62,52 71 63,66 - 22 - - 1108 9 28 350
5M-44-TSB 15F 44 17277344 68,88 75 70,03 - 22 - - 1108 9 28 400
5M-48-TSB 10F 48 17277348 75,25 83 76,39 59 22 25 3 1210 10 32 460
5M-52-TSB 10F 52 17277352 81,62 87 82,76 63 22 25 3 1210 10 32 600
5M-56-TSB 10F 56 17277356 87,98 93 89,13 70 22 25 3 1210 10 32 600
5M-60-TSB 10F 60 17277360 94,35 103 95,49 75 22 25 3 1210 10 32 700
5M-64-TSB 10F 64 17277364 100,72 106 101,86 80 22 25 3 1210 10 32 800
5M-72-TSB 10 72 17277372 113,45 - 114,59 92 22 25 3 1610 12 42 1200
5M-80-TSB 10 80 17277380 126,18 - 127,32 92 22 25 3 1610 12 42 1760
5M-90-TSB 10 90 17277390 142,10 - 143,24 92 22 25 3 1610 12 42 2320
5M-94-TSB 10 94 17277394 177,11 - 178,25 110 20 32 12 2012 12 50 3710
Variant 15F
V
er
si